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Annexure-|

Query 1. Number of candidates joined through GATE-2020 in ET-25 batch
(category-wise).

Reply 1. UR-09, OBC(NCL)-09, EWS-04, SC-06, ST-02

Query 2. How many vacant posts in ET-25 will be filled through the waitlist of
GATE-2020 recruitment cycle (please provide category-wise
numbers).

Reply 2. UR-11, OBC(NCL)-08, EWS-01, SC-03

Query 3. Number of vacant posts in ET-25 will be treated as backlog posts and

filled through GATE-2021 recruitment cycle (please provide category-
wise numbers).

Reply 3.

Recruitment of ET-25 is under process.




